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Md. Golam Kibria
Technologist - Lab & Path

Ref: Practical Haematology, Dacie and Lewis.

Entered By: (Electronic Signature)

SQUARE Hospitals Ltd.

18/F, Bir Uttam Qazi Nuruzzaman Sarak,
(West Panthapath), Dhaka-1205

Department of Pathology & Laboratory
Haematology & Coagulation

Name
Age
CN
Ref By

: 2304040093 HN : 2203010123
: FERDOUS ALI

:517Y 8M 23D Gender : M
122120195828

MBBS

: Dr. Mosaddeque Ahmed, Consultant - Nephrology

, MRCP (UK)

Sample Received Rahindranath Barman  06/04/2023 10.33 AM

Sample Name :Blood Requested Investigations : CBC
Sample Collected :Md. Iskander Ali 06/04/2023 9.43 AM
SN (111 L TRLIARTT LN
Haemogram
INVESTIGATION RESULT
RED CELLS
Haemoglobin 13.8
Red cell count 4.89
Haematocrit 414
MCV 84.7
MCH 28.2
MCHC 33.3
RDW 13.2
WHITE BLOOD CELLS
Total Count 10.1
DIFFERENTIAL WBC COUNT
Neutrophils 62.8
Lymphocytes 25.7
Monocytes 4.00
Eosinophils 8.70
Basophils 0.80
Others
PLATELETS 226
MPV 10.1
PDW 115
RETICULOCYTES
CIRCULATING EOSINOPHILS 0.68
ESR
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REFERENCE RANGE

M: 13-17, F: 12-15

M: 4.5-5.5, F: 3.8-4.8

M: 40.0-51.0, F: 36.0-46.0
83-101

27-32

31.5-34.5

11.6-14.0

4.0-10.0

40-80
20-40
2-10
1-6
<1-2

150-410

M: 8.8-11.3, F: 9.0-12.0
M: 9.30-14.0, F: 9.80-16.0
0.56-2.5

0.02-0.5

mm in 1st hour Male: 0.0-15.0 Female: 0.0-20.0
(Westergren)

Finalized By: (Electronic Signature)
Md. Ziaur Rahman

Medical Laboratory Scientist
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